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PROCESSO SELETIVO — DIRETORES ESCOLARES

RELACAO OFICIAL

e CANDIDATOS APTOS:

ITEM CANDIDATO CARGO SITUAGCAO

10.
11.
12.
13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.
21.

22.

AFRANIO DA SILVA BARBOSA

ALESSANDRA FERNANDES LEITE
ALHANE DOS SANTOS LEONOR BARBOSA
ALICE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

ANA CRISTINA CARDOSO DE SOUSA COSTA
ANA MARIA DA SILVA MELO

ANA PAULA DE MELO MEDEIROS

CARLA VITAL CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
CARMENLUCIA PESSOA DANTAS
CESARIA MARIA DA SILVA FIDELIS
CLECIA DOS SANTOS TARGINO
CLEMILDA CORDEIRO

DALETE SOUZA ALCANTARA

DANIELE DO NASCIMENTO LOURENCO

DAVI FELIX DA SILVA
GILMAR VIEIRA DE SOUZA
GUSTAVO DA SILVA BARBOSA

JOSE ROBERTO GONCALVES DE OLIVERIA

MARCIA VERISSIMO DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA DALVA TAVARES PONTES

MARIA DO LIVRAMENTO PORFIRIO DOS
SANTOS FERREIRA

MARIA MICEIA BEZERRA DE LIMA TORRES

E.M.E.F. LUIZ BARBOSA - GESTOR ESCOLAR

CRECHE TIA JULIA - GESTOR ESCOLAR
E.M.E.F. LUIZ PEREIRA DA SILVA - GESTOR ESCOLAR

E.M.E.F. JOAO FERREIRA DA SILVA - GESTOR ESCOLAR

E.M.E.F. SAO TARCISIO - GESTOR ESCOLAR

E.M.E.F. MARGARIDA PESSOA COUTINHO - GESTOR ESCOLAR
CRECHE VIOLETA DE LOURDES MAROJA MORATO - GESTOR
ESCOLAR

E.M.E.F. JOAQUIM BENTO DE OLIVEIRA - GESTOR ESCOLAR
E.M.E.F. AGRIPINO RIBEIRO FILHO - GESTOR ESCOLAR
E.M.E.F. JOAO MAXIMINO - GESTOR ESCOLAR

E.M.E.F. BOM JESUS - GESTOR ESCOLAR

E.M.E.F. JULIO JOSE DA SILVA - GESTOR ESCOLAR

CRECHE VIOLETA DE LOURDES MAROJA MORATO - GESTOR
ESCOLAR

CRECHE VIOLETA DE LOURDES MAROJA MORATO - GESTOR
ESCOLAR

E.M.E.F. JOSE ALVES DE SOUZA - GESTOR ESCOLAR

E.M.E.F. OLIVIO MAROJA - GESTOR ESCOLAR

E.M.E.F. JOSE ROSAS DE VASCONCELOS - GESTOR ESCOLAR
E.M.E.F. DOUTOR ORLANDO JORGE DE SOUZA - GESTOR
ESCOLAR

CRECHE VIOLETA DE LOURDES MAROJA MORATO - GESTOR
ESCOLAR

E.M.E.F. JOSE AMERICO DE ALMEIDA - GESTOR ESCOLAR

E.M.E.F. MARGARIDA PESSOA COUTINHO - GESTOR ESCOLAR

E.M.E.F. NOSSA SENHORA DA LUZ - GESTOR ESCOLAR

APTO

APTO
APTO

APTO

APTO
APTO

APTO

APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO

APTO

APTO

APTO
APTO
APTO

APTO

APTO

APTO

APTO

APTO



23.

24,

25.
26.
27.

MARILIA BATISTA DA SILVA ARAUJO

MAURICIO DOS SANTOS SOUZA

REGINA VALERIA PEREIRA TAVARES
ROSINETE LOPES DE MENDONCA
VANDA LUCIA ORANGE DA SILVA

E.M.E.F. MARGARIDA PESSOA COUTINHO - GESTOR ESCOLAR
E.M.E.F. DOUTOR FERNANDO CUNHA LIMA - GESTOR
ESCOLAR

E.M.E.F. JOAQUIM BENTO DE OLIVEIRA - GESTOR ESCOLAR
E.M.E.F. JOAO DUTRA DE ARAUJO - GESTOR ESCOLAR
E.M.E.F. ALICE DE ALMEIDA CARNEIRO - GESTOR ESCOLAR
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